
PHYSICS 1101 LABORATORY SCHEDULE – Summer 2023 – May 31, 2023 

Day Date Activities For Sections 10412, 10414, 12391 Activities For Sections 10413, 11056, 12716 

Monday June 5, 2023 Exp 1 – Room 232 F 

Tuesday June 6, 2023 Exp 9 – Room 239 F Exp 1 – Room 232 F 

Wednesday June 7, 2023 Exp 2 – Room 231 F (Q1 – Exp 1) Exp 9 – Room 239 F 

Thursday June 8, 2023 Exp 2 – Room 232 F (Q1 – Exp 1) 

Friday June 9, 2023 

Monday June 12, 2023 Exp 10 – Room 239 

Tuesday June 13, 2023 Exp 3 – Room 233 F (Q2 – Exp 2) Exp 10 – Room 239 F 

Wednesday June 14, 2023 Exp 7 – Room 239 F Exp 3 – Room 233 F (Q2 – Exp 2) 

Thursday June 15, 2023 Exp 7 – Room 239 F 

Friday June 16, 2023 

Monday June 19, 2023 Emancipation Day - No Laboratory Meetings Emancipation Day - No Laboratory Meetings 

Tuesday June 20, 2023 Exp 11 – Room 239 F (Q3 – Exp 3) 

Wednesday June 21, 2023 Exp 8 – Room 232 F Exp 11 – Room 239 F (Q3 – Exp 3) 

Thursday June 22, 2023 Exp 6 – Room 233 F (Q4 – Exp 11) Exp 8 – Room 232 

Friday June 23, 2023 

Monday June 26, 2023 Exp 4 – Room 239 F Exp 6 – Room 233 F (Q4 – Exp 11) 

Tuesday June 27, 2023 Exp 5 – Room 232 F (Q5 – Exp 6) Exp 4 – Room 239 

Wednesday June 28, 2023 Exp 12 – Room 231 F Exp 5 – Room 232 F (Q5 – Exp 6) 

Thursday June 29, 2023 Exp 12 – Room 231 

Friday June 30, 2023 

Monday July 3, 2023 

Tuesday July 4, 2023 Independence Day - No Laboratory Meetings Independence Day - No Laboratory Meetings 

Tuesday July 5, 2023 Laboratory Final Examination – Room 239 F Laboratory Final Examination – Room 232 F 

You will only meet in the classroom on the day when activities are scheduled. 
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